
Day of Week Date Day From To Miles G Hours RV Hours Site Campground Reserved? Cost Cancellation Hookups Comments
Saturday 5/6/20017 1 Home, MN Cedar Rapids, IA 282 4.3 5.6 Orchestra Iowa Pleasant Creek State Recreation 

Area
No $11 N/A None Dump station

Sunday 5/7/2017 2 Cedar Rapids, IA Lincoln, NE 309 4.75 6.2 In transit Pawnee State Recreation Area No $28 N/A E $8 State vehicle day fee + $20 camping fee; 
water available; dump station

Monday 5/8/2017 3 Lincoln, NE Sterling, CO 357 5 7.1 In transit Riverview RV Park, or Sterling RV 
Sales & Park

No $22 or 
$25

N/A FHU
FHU

Stayed in motel due to thunderstorms

Tuesday 5/9/2017 4 Sterling, CO Gypsum, CO 256 3.75 5.1 In transit River Dance RV Resort, Gypsum Yes (same 
day)

$36 N/A E, W Considered BLM Eagle Creek Campground, or 
BLM Gypsum Recreation Site but no electricity

Wednesday 5/10/2017 5 Gypsum, CO Fruita, CO (CO Natl 
Mon. via Rim Rock 
Dr.)

140 2.5 3.5-4.0 Colorado NM Saddlehorn Campground Yes $10 NPS policy None Generators 8 am- 8 pm. Water avail. (peak 
season) but fill tank before entering park. No 
dump station (avail. free in Fruita @ CO Visitor 
Center, also water)

Thursday 5/11/2017 6 Fruita, CO Moab, UT 104 1.6 2 In transit Portal RV Park Yes $42.50 48 hrs. W, E, 
CATV

Portal confirmed by email: R058563 (Archview 
#7554591 canceled by phone and letter). 
Enterprise car reservation via AAA pickup @ 
noon

Friday 5/12/2017 7 Moab, UT Arches NP Portal RV Park Yes Take rental car
Saturday 5/13/2017 8 Moab, UT 40 0.6 1 Canyonland NP Portal RV Park Yes Take rental car
Sunday 5/14/2017 9 Moab, UT Torrey, UT 142 2.3 2.4 Capitol Reef NP Wonderland RV Park Yes $36 72 hrs. Full Drop off car in a.m. (office closed). Campsite: 

Back-in site; requested site away from fire pit; 
conf. #WP0514.

Monday 5/15/2017 10 Torrey, UT Bryce, UT 118 2.25 2.5 Bryce Canyon NP
(longer via CO-12)

Ruby's Inn RV Park & Campground Yes $43.95 Full Don't put out awning - wind gusts

Tuesday 5/16/2017 11 Bryce, UT Bryce Canyon NP Ruby's Inn RV Park & Campground Yes Ruby's RV is on Bryce Canyon shuttle

Wednesday 5/17/2017 12 Bryce, UT Bryce Canyon NP Ruby's Inn RV Park & Campground Yes

Thursday 5/18/2017 13 Bryce, UT Springdale, UT 72 1.3 1.3 Zion NP (East Entrance drive to 
Springdale)

Zion Canyon Campground Yes $49/nt. 1 WEEK E, W Res. #143361, conf. email. * Requested site 
along river - no sewer. 

Friday 5/19/2017 14 Springdale, UT Zion NP Zion Canyon Campground Yes
Saturday 5/20/2017 15 Springdale, UT North Rim, AZ 105 2 3.5 North Rim, Grand Canyon NP Kaibab CampeRVillage Yes $37/nt. See --> Full 1st night non-ref; 2nd night pay @ site. FHU 

reserved, limited pull-thru sites, 30A; email 
confirmation

Sunday 5/21/2017 16 North Rim, AZ N.R. Grand Canyon NP Kaibab CampeRVillage Yes
Monday 5/22/2017 17 North Rim, AZ Page, AZ 82 1.75 1.75+ Glen Canyon Dam/NRA (stop @ 

Glen Canyon Dam, Horseshoe 
Curve)

Wahweap RV Campground Yes $48.12 24 hrs. Full CC deposit taken
www.lakepowell.com concessionaire

Tuesday 5/23/2017 18 Page, AZ  Cortez, CO 225 3.5 4.5 In transit Ancient Cedars at Mesa Verde Yes $39.15, 
AAA

48 hrs., $10 
fee

Full CC deposit taken $39.15, $108.56 due
Enterprise car rental pickup 5/23 4pm;
http://www.trailoftheancients.com/totamap.h
tml

Wednesday 5/24/2017 19  Cortez, CO Mesa Verde NP Ancient Cedars at Mesa Verde Yes
Thursday 5/25/2017 20  Cortez, CO Mesa Verde NP Ancient Cedars at Mesa Verde Yes Palace Opens 5/26
Friday 5/26/2017 21  Cortez, CO Bayfield, CO 55 1 1.5 Mesa Verde NP (tour, details in 

Comments)
Private home N/A N/A Enterprise car rental dropoff 5/26, 4pm.

700 year tour booked with Aramark, 8a-12 
noon, arrive by 7:30 @ Far View Lodge, MP14, 
30 mins.+ from Visitor Center.

Saturday 5/27/2017 22 Bayfield, CO Montrose, CO 140 3 5 Black Canyon/Gunnison NP Black Canyon/Gunnison NP Yes $14/nt. NPS policy Electric E. site 13B NO WATER - fill up in town!
Sunday 5/28/2017 23 Montrose, CO Black Canyon/Gunnison NP Black Canyon/Gunnison NP Yes
Monday 5/29/2017 24 Montrose, CO Mosca, CO 195 3.5 4 Great Sand Dunes NP Great Sand Dunes Oasis Yes 38 48 hrs. Full (Susan) CC given to hold, charge on use
Tuesday 5/30/2017 25 Mosca, CO Florissant, CO 166 2.75 3.25 Florissant Fossil Beds NM Lone Duck (Cascade, CO) (22 mi., 

0.5 hrs.)
Yes 43 48 hrs. E, W Conf. # 071663. Email conf. Dump station

Wednesday 5/31/2017 26 Cascade, CO Ogallala, NE 292 4.2 5.8 In transit Country View Campground Yes 31.51 AAA Just call Full No deposit taken; pay on arrival. Please call if 
we cancel. Donna

Thursday 6/1/2017 27 Ogallala, NE Lincoln, NE 271 3.75 5.5 In transit Pawnee State Recreation Area No $28 N/A E $8 State vehicle day fee + $20 camping fee; 
water available; dump station

Friday 6/2/2017 28 Lincoln, NE Ankeny, IA 205 3 4.5 In transit Cherry Glen Corps of Engineers 
Campground

Yes $10 Federal policy E Water fill and dump station at entrance

Saturday 6/3/2017 29 Ankeny, IA Home 245 3.5 5 In transit


	Sheet1

